SMART CHARGING
FOR EVERY JOURNEY
•	 Trustworthy Solution
•	 Futureproof Solution
•	 Best-in-class Energy Solution
—
SMART MOBILIT Y
Terra AC wallbox

connector type
Other
features Type Order code
Weight Pkg
(1 pce)
(kg)
Single phase
7.4 32 Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID Terra AC W7-S-R-V2-0 ABB6AGC128177 3
Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID, 4G Terra AC W7-S-R-C-V2-0 ABB6AGC128176 3
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID Terra AC W7-G5-R-V2-0 ABB6AGC128169 5
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID, 4G Terra AC W7-G5-R-V2-0 ABB6AGC128178 6.5
Three phase
11 16 Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID Terra AC W11-S-R-V2-0 ABB6AGC128174 3
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID Terra AC W11-G5-R-V2-0 ABB6AGC128175 6
22 32 Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID Terra AC W22-S-R-V2-0 ABB6AGC128171 3
Socket with shutter, type 2 RFID, 4G Terra AC W22-S-R-C-V2-0 ABB6AGC128170 3
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID, 4G Terra AC W22-G5-R-C-V2-0 ABB6AGC128172 6.5
Cable 5 m, type 2 RFID Terra AC W22-G5-R-V2-0 ABB6AGC128173 6.5
TH E TER R A AC WA L L B OX 09
TERRA AC WALLBOX
ACCESSORIES
IEC PORTFOLIO
AC charger for electric vehicles, type 2
Power supply network: 230 V single phase and 400 V three phase, 50/60 Hz
Description
Current
(A) Order code
Weight Pkg
(1 pce)
(kg)
Pedestal
For floor standing installation
Terra AC accessory, metal pedestal for 1 charger, free-standing – ABB6AGC085345 11.5
Terra AC accessory, metal pedestal for 2 chargers, free-standing – ABB6AGC085684 11.5
Terra AC accessory, back-to-back pedestal accessory cover plate, for pedestal 6AGC085684 – ABB6AGC103029 0.20
Terra AC accessory, assembly kit of pedestal single-wallbox 6AGC085345 – ABB6AGC107887
Terra AC accessory, assembly kit of pedestal back-to-back 6AGC085684 – ABB6AGC107700
RFID card (MIFARE)
Terra AC accessory, RFID cards with ABB logo, pack of 5 – ABB6AGC082175 0.07
Terra AC accessory, RFID cards, blank, pack of 5 – ABB6AGC082176 0.07
Charge cables
Length: 7 m
Cables with 2 connectors of same or different types
Single phase
Terra AC accessory, cable with 2 connectors, 7 m, single phase, type 2 to type 2, 32 A 32 ABB6AGC082535 2.95
Three phase
Terra AC accessory, cable with 2 connectors, 7 m, three phase, type 2 to type 2, 16 A 16 ABB6AGC082536 2.15
Terra AC accessory, cable with 2 connectors, 7 m, three phase, type 2 to type 2, 32 A 32 ABB6AGC082537 4.18
Spare parts
Terra AC spare part, water and dust proofing set for cable entries including 1 × 32 mm – ABB6AGC085387 0.04
Terra AC spare part, front cover (non-display CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC085388 0.24
Terra AC spare part, front cover (display, CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101274 0.24
Terra AC spare part, front cover (non-display, no ABB logo, CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101193 0.24
Terra AC spare part, front cover (display, no ABB logo, CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC101194 0.24
Terra AC spare part, maintenance cover, internal (non-display CE), 6 screws included – ABB6AGC085389 0.10
Terra AC spare part, maintenance cover, internal (display, CE), 4 screws included – ABB6AGC101275 0.06
Terra AC spare part, socket cover Gen2 – ABB6AGC123503 0.05
Terra AC spare part, front cover (black, non-display, no ABB logo, CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC102674 0.20
Terra AC spare part, front cover (black, display, no ABB logo, CE), 2 screws included – ABB6AGC102673 0.19
Spare cables
For cable replacement of existing cable version charger
Single phase
Terra AC spare part, cable replacement, 5 m, single phase, connector type 2, 32 A 32 ABB6AGC082554 1.00
Three phase
Terra AC spare part, cable replacement, 5 m, three phase, connector type 2, 16 A 16 ABB6AGC082555 1.41
Terra AC spare part, cable replacement, 5 m, three phase, connector type 2, 32 A 32 ABB6AGC082556 2.95
Carton - Packed Accessory
Terra AC accessory, with cable, carton box – ABB6AGX000029 0.86
Terra AC accessory, with socket or shutter, carton box – ABB6AGX000030 0.56